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SPELSCHEMA, HERRAR GRUPP 1 - 26/12

IFK Motala FK A
Borens IK B

BK Zeros A
Osterstad IF B
Motala AIF FK B
Borens IK B
Borensbergs IF FK C
BK Zeros A

IFK Motala FK A
Osterstad IF B

Motala AIF FK B
Osterstad IF B
Borensbergs IF FK C
IFK Motala FK A
Borensbergs IF FK C
BK Zeros A
Osterstad IF B
Motala AIF FK B
Borens IK B

Motala AIF FK B
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19.00
19.15
19.30
19.45
20.00

IFK Motala FK A
Borens IK B

BK Zeros A

Motala AIF FK B
Borensbergs IF FK C

BK Zeros A
Borensbergs IF FK C
Osterstad IF B
Borens IK B

IFK Motala FK A
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